
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

4/7/2024-
4/8/2024

1800-
0910

2100 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR NORTH

FRONT DOOR LATCH 
CUT

JEWELRY

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

4/7/2024-
4/8/2024

1800-
0910

2100 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR NORTH

PADLOCK PRIED OFF NO LOSS

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

4/4/2024-
4/8/2024

1300-
1200

2100 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR NORTH

HOLE IN CEILING UNK AT TIME OF REPORT

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

4/6/2024-
4/8/2024

1200-
1200

2100 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR NORTH

PADLOCK PRIED OFF UNK AT TIME OF REPORT

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

4/5/2024-
4/8/2024

1900-
1000

2100 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR NORTH

HOLE IN CEILING UNK AT TIME OF REPORT

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

4/7/2024-
4/8/2024

1430-
1200

2100 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR NORTH

HOLES IN CEILING UNK AT TIME OF REPORT

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

4/5/2024-
4/8/2024

1400-
1300

2100 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR NORTH

PADLOCK PRIED OFF UNK AT TIME OF REPORT

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

4/6/2024-
4/8/2024

1700-
1200

2100 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR NORTH

PADLOCK PRIED OFF UNK AT TIME OF REPORT

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

4/13/2024-
4/14/2024

2000-
1000

25000 BLK LUCILLE 
ST

GLASS DOOR 
SMASHED

GUITAR

ARSON 4/7/2024 0545 1800 BLK LOMITA 
BLVD

N/A NO LOSS

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (04/07/2024 - 04/13/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DRUGS - 5, VANDALISM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
ARSON 4/7/2024 1800 TRUMP NATIONAL 

DR
N/A NO LOSS

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

4/8/2024 0420-
0430

2000 BLK 
JAYBROOK DR

GARAGE DOOR 
OPENER

BICYCLES

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

4/8/2024 0450 1800 BLK 
PENINSULA VERDE 
DR

REAR DRIVER SIDE 
WINDOW BROKEN

GYM BAG, CLOTHES

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

4/8/2024 1644 28000 BLK 
WESTERN AVE

OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL, ENERGY DRINKS

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING 4/8/2024 1610 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS FILTERS, REMOVER

GRAND THEFT 4/8/2024 0700 5200 BLK 
BLUEMOUND RD

PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGE

PETTY THEFT 4/12/2024 1206 PENINSULA CTR N/A WALLET, CDL, SOCIAL 
SECURITY CARD, MISC 
CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS, 
US CURRENCY

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: ELDER ABUSE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT 
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

4/1/2024-
4/9/2024

1500-
1500

600 BLK S. MEYLER 
ST

DRIVER SIDE DOOR 
KEYHOLE PUNCHED

NO LOSS

PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

4/10/2024-
4/11/2024

1200-
0900

4200 BLK PASCAL 
PL

GARAGE DOOR LEFT 
OPEN

FIREARMS

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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